P
o
rt
a
b
le
 L
a
b
e
l
P
ri
n
te
rs
411-888-272-3946   www.BradyID.com
TLS 2200® Label Rolls: Wire & Cable ID
T
L
S
 2
2
0
0
®
 L
a
b
e
l
R
o
ll
s:
 W
ir
e
 &
 C
a
b
le
 I
D
TLS 2200® Wire & Cable Labels:
B-498 Repositionable Vinyl Cloth Labels
Color: White Finish: Semi-Gloss
Repositionable vinyl cloth label for wire, cable,
and component marking. Adhesive and cloth
backing offers excellent holding power, while
easily being repositioned and removed.
TLS 2200® Wire & Cable Labels:
B-499 Nylon Cloth Labels
Color: White Finish: Matte
Nylon cloth with permanent adhesive for
environments with heat, cold, oil and dirt.
Ideal for wire and cable marking, electronic
component marking, and general labeling.
Diagram Part Number B-# Material Color
Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)
Approx.
Wire Gauge
Labels
Per Row
Labels
Per Pkg Rec. Ribbon
Fig. 30 BPTLTB-498-240 498 Vinyl White 0.240 (6.1) 300 ft. (91.4 m) - 1 1 Roll Cont. R6210
Fig. 30 PTLTB-498-240 498 Vinyl White 0.240 (6.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) - 1 1 Roll Cont. R6210
Fig. 31 PTL-10-498 498 Vinyl White 0.250 (6.4) 0.750 (19.1) 16 to 10 1 750 R6210
Fig. 31 PTL-28-498 498 Vinyl White 0.250 (6.4) 1.500 (38.1) 10 to 4 1 750 R6210
Fig. 30 BPTLTB-498-318 498 Vinyl White 0.318 (8.1) 300 ft. (91.4 m) - 1 1 Roll Cont. R6210
Fig. 30 PTLTB-498-318 498 Vinyl White 0.318 (8.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) - 1 1 Roll Cont. R6210
Fig. 30 BPTLTB-498-375 498 Vinyl White 0.375 (9.5) 300 ft. (91.4 m) - 1 1 Roll Cont. R6210
Fig. 31 PTL-16-498 498 Vinyl White 0.375 (9.5) 1.000 (25.4) 12 to 10 1 500 R6210
Fig. 30 PTLTB-498-375 498 Vinyl White 0.375 (9.5) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 1 Roll Cont. R6210
Fig. 31 BPTL-11-498 498 Vinyl White 0.500 (12.7) 0.750 (19.1) 16 to 10 1 5000 R6210
Fig. 31 BPTL-29-498 498 Vinyl White 0.500 (12.7) 1.500 (38.1) 10 to 4 1 5000 R6210
Fig. 31 PTL-11-498 498 Vinyl White 0.500 (12.7) 0.750 (19.1) 16 to 10 1 500 R6210
Fig. 37 PTL-7-498 498 Vinyl White 0.500 (12.7) 0.500 (12.7) 22 to 16 1 500 R6210
Fig. 31 BPTL-18-498 498 Vinyl White 0.750 (19.1) 1.000 (25.4) 12 to 10 1 2500 R6210
Fig. 31 PTL-18-498 498 Vinyl White 0.750 (19.1) 1.000 (25.4) 12 to 10 1 250 R6210
Fig. 31 PTL-30-498 498 Vinyl White 0.750 (19.1) 1.500 (38.1) 10 to 4 1 250 R6210
Fig. 37 BPTL-19-498 498 Vinyl White 1.000 (25.4) 1.000 (25.4) 12 to 10 1 2500 R6210
Fig. 37 PTL-15-498 498 Vinyl White 1.000 (25.4) 0.275 (7.0) 22 to 16 1 750 R6210
Fig. 37 PTL-17-498 498 Vinyl White 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 12 to 10 1 500 R6210
Fig. 37 PTL-19-498 498 Vinyl White 1.000 (25.4) 1.000 (25.4) 12 to 10 1 250 R6210
Fig. 31 PTL-21-498 498 Vinyl White 1.000 (25.4) 2.500 (63.5) Cables 1 100 R6210
Fig. 31 PTL-23-498 498 Vinyl White 1.000 (25.4) 4.000 (101.6) Cables 1 100 R6210
Fig. 31 PTL-31-498 498 Vinyl White 1.000 (25.4) 1.500 (38.1) 10 to 4 1 250 R6210
Fig. 37 PTL-32-498 498 Vinyl White 1.500 (38.1) 1.500 (38.1) 10 to 4 1 250 R6210
Fig. 31 PTL-33-498 498 Vinyl White 1.500 (38.1) 4.000 (101.6) Cables 1 100 R6210
Fig. 31 PTL-34-498 498 Vinyl White 1.500 (38.1) 6.000 (152.4) Cables 1 50 R6210
Diagram Part Number B-# Material Color
Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)
Approx.
Wire Gauge
Labels
Per Row
Labels
Per Pkg Rec. Ribbon
Fig. 31 PTL-28-499 499 Nylon White 0.250 (6.4) 1.500 (38.1) 10 to 4 1 750 R4310
Fig. 31 PTL-16-499 499 Nylon White 0.375 (9.5) 1.000 (25.4) 12 to 10 1 500 R4310
Fig. 31 BPTL-11-499 499 Nylon White 0.500 (12.7) 0.750 (19.1) 16 to 10 1 5000 R4310
Fig. 31 PTL-11-499 499 Nylon White 0.500 (12.7) 0.750 (19.1) 16 to 10 1 500 R4310
Fig. 31 PTL-29-498 499 Nylon White 0.500 (12.7) 1.500 (38.1) 10 to 4 1 500 R6210
Fig. 31 PTL-29-499 499 Nylon White 0.500 (12.7) 1.500 (38.1) 10 to 4 1 500 R4310
Fig. 37 PTL-7-499 499 Nylon White 0.500 (12.7) 0.500 (12.7) 22 to 16 1 500 R4310
Fig. 31 PTL-18-499 499 Nylon White 0.750 (19.1) 1.000 (25.4) 12 to 10 1 250 R4310
Fig. 31 PTL-30-499 499 Nylon White 0.750 (19.1) 1.500 (38.1) 10 to 4 1 250 R4310
Fig. 29 PTL-84-499 499 Nylon White 0.900 (22.9) 0.500 (12.7) - 1 500 R4310
Fig. 37 PTL-19-499 499 Nylon White 1.000 (25.4) 1.000 (25.4) 12 to 10 1 250 R4310
Fig. 31 PTL-21-499 499 Nylon White 1.000 (25.4) 2.500 (63.5) Cables 1 100 R4310
Fig. 31 PTL-23-499 499 Nylon White 1.000 (25.4) 4.000 (101.6) Cables 1 100 R4310
Fig. 31 PTL-31-499 499 Nylon White 1.000 (25.4) 1.500 (38.1) 10 to 4 1 250 R4310
Fig. 31 PTL-87-499 499 Nylon White 1.000 (25.4) 1.750 (44.5) - 1 250 R4310
Fig. 31 PTL-160-499 499 Nylon White 1.750 (44.5) 1.875 (47.6) - 1 100 R4310
Fig. 29 PTL-78-499 499 Nylon White 1.900 (48.3) 1.000 (25.4) - 1 250 R4310
Fig. 29 PTL-81-499 499 Nylon Yellow 1.900 (48.3) 0.250 (6.3) - 1 750 R4310
Fig. 31 PTL-161-499 499 Nylon White 1.930 (49.0) 3.000 (76.2) - 1 100 R4310
Figure 37
A
TEXT 1
TEXT 1
TEXT 1
B
Figure 31
A
TEXT 1
TEXT 1
TEXT 1
TEXT 1
B
Figure 30
A
B
Figure 37
A
TEXT 1
TEXT 1
TEXT 1
B
Figure 31
A
TEXT 1
TEXT 1
TEXT 1
TEXT 1
B
Figure 29
A
B
See all TLS 2200® print ribbon parts on page 53
and full material descriptions on pages 164-170.
Approx. wire gauge based on AWG for THHN wire.